. . : Ccommenced Spudding:
ounty, KS Town Oilfield Service, Inc. 05/15/2014

:Dipherty KRI-15 (913) 837-8400

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
21 soil/clay 21
17 shale 38
23 lime 61
10 shale 71
5 lime 76
38 shale 114
14 lime 128
12 shale 140
27 lime 167
7 shale 174
18 lime 192
3 shale 195
17 lime 212
3 shale 215
3 lime and shale 218
19 shale 237
10 sand 247
7 sandy shale 254
72 shale 326
6 sandy shale 332
23 shale 355
3 broken sand 358
F i sand 365
8 sandy lime 373
4 sandy lime 377
13 sandy lime 390
1 sandy lime 391
1 broken sand 392
1 sandy shale 393
5 lime 3*98
1 shale and lime 399
7 sandy lime 406
4 lime 410
3 shale 413
7 broken sand 420
26 shale 446
6 lime 452
sandy shale 457
11 shale 468
lime 471
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3 shale and lime 474
156 shale 489
3 lime 492
3 lime and shale 495
85 kshale 503
3 lime and shale 506
8 shale 514
5 lime 519
11 shale 560
12 lime and shale 542
2 lime 544
11 shale and slate 555
9 shale 564
5 sand 569
18 sand 587
2 broken sand 589
2 shale 591
2 shale and coal 593
17 shale 610
1 broken sand 611
2 broken sand 613
4 broken sand 617
2 broken sand 619
2 shale 621
6 broken sand 627
3 broken sand 630
4 sand 634
18 core 652
5 sand 657
3 shale 660
5 sandy shale 665
12 shale 677
4 sandy shale 68/1
59 shale 740-TD




